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Titan Island
Ref # Part # Description Qty.

1 50050204 Upper Duct Cover 2

2 50050205 Lower Duct Cover 2

3 54110117 Upper Support Frame 1

4 54110119 Diagonal Support Bracket 2

5 54140278 Rectangular Support Bracket 1

6 54110118 Lower Support Frame 1

7 54050084 8 Inch Round Transition Collar 1

9 11030144 Electrical Cord 1

10 56200085 Electrical Box 1

11 11010149 Control Board 1

12 56200051 Component Box 1

13 54140326 Electronics Bracket 1

14 56210111 Electrical Hole Wiring Cover 2

15 54140236 Single Blower Bracket 1

16 12120086 PowerWave Blower 1

17 56130039 Residue Tray 2

18 50210036 Pro Baffle Filter 4

19 50120167 Right Side Panel (AK7736BS) 2

19 50120168 Right Side Panel (AK7742BS) 2

20 54140280 Front Bracket (AK7736BS) 2

22 50120169 Left Side Panel (AK7736BS) 2

22 50120170 Left Side Panel (AK7742BS) 2

23 50110388 Light Panel (AK7736BS) 1

23 50110389 Light Panel (AK7742BS) 1

24 Z0B0052 Swivel LumiLight LED, 6W 2

25 54140238 Switch Bracket 1

26 11000166 Switch Assembly 1

27 52110026 Switch Housing 1

28 05000174 Hardware Packet 1
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Titan Island
Ref # Part # Description Qty.

1 50050206 Upper Duct Cover 2

2 50050207 Lower Duct Cover 2

3 54110120 Upper Support Frame 1

4 54110119 Diagonal Support Bracket 2

5 54140279 Rectangular Support Bracket 1

6 54110121 Lower Support Frame 1

7 54050084 8 Inch Round Transition Collar 1

9 11030144 Electrical Cord 1

10 56200085 Electrical Box 1

11 56210112 LED PCB Box Cover 1

12 11010132 LED Control Board 1

13 56200079 LED PCB Box 1

14 11010149 Main Control Board 1

15 56200051 Component Box 1

16 54140329 Electronics Bracket 1

17 56210111 Electrical Hole Wiring Cover 2

18 54140236 Single Blower Bracket 1

19 12120086 PowerWave Blower 1

20 56130040 Residue Tray 2

21 50210036 Pro Baffle Filter 6

22 54140282 Center Bracket, AK7748BS 2

22 54140357 Center Bracket, AK7754BS 2

24 50110390 Light Panel, AK7748BS 1

24 50110424 Light Panel, AK7754BS 1

25 Z0B0052 Swivel LumiLight LED, 6W 4

26 54140238 Switch Bracket 1

27 11000166 Switch Assembly 1

28 52110026 Switch Housing 1

29 05000174 Hardware Packet 1
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